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Jahrgang 2001-2002
1 a Durrer Julian (2002) 18.25

+ Thüler Janosch (2002) 9.75
o Mettler Lars (2001) 8.50

 
1 b Fischlin Matthias (2002) 18.25

o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50
+ Bamert Urs (2002) 9.75

 
1 c Kälin Markus (2001) 18.25

+ Camenzind David (2002) 9.75
o Steiner Severin (2001) 8.50

1 d Kälin Michael (2002) 18.25
o Lustenberger Florian (2002) 8.50
+ Thüler Janosch (2002) 9.75

1 e Andermatt Reto (2002) 18.25
o Stalder Silvan (2002) 8.50
+ Bürgi Florian (2002) 9.75

1 f Strickler Fabio (2001) 18.50
+ von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 10.00
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.50

1 g Bürgi Michael (2002) 18.50
o von Euw Lukas (2002) 8.75
+ Stalder Silvan (2002) 9.75

1 h Stalder Silvan (2002) 18.50
+ Andermatt Reto (2002) 9.75
o Bürgi Michael (2002) 8.75

1 i Mettler Lars (2001) 19.00
- Suter Bruno (2002) 9.00
+ Durrer Julian (2002) 10.00

1 j Suter Bruno (2002) 19.00
- Mettler Lars (2001) 9.00
+ Zimmermann Lukas (2001) 10.00

2 Thüler Janosch (2002) 17.25
o Durrer Julian (2002) 8.75
o Kälin Michael (2002) 8.50

2 b von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 18.25
o Strickler Fabio (2001) 8.50
+ Camenzind David (2002) 9.75

2 c Schnellmann Gabriel (2002) 18.50
+ Dober Thomas (2002) 10.00
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50

3 Dober Thomas (2002) 17.00
o Schnellmann Gabriel (2002) 8.50
o Gisler Silvan (2002) 8.50

3 b Gisler Silvan (2002) 19.75
+ Schnellmann Gabriel (2002) 9.75
+ Dober Thomas (2002) 10.00

4 Camenzind David (2002) 17.00
o Kälin Markus (2001) 8.50
o von Rickenbach Pirmin (2002) 8.50

4 b Herger Marco (2002) 19.75
+ Bürgi Florian (2002) 10.00
+ Lustenberger Florian (2002) 9.75

5 a Bürgi Florian (2002) 17.00
o Herger Marco (2002) 8.50
o Andermatt Reto (2002) 8.50

5 b Bamert Urs (2002) 17.00
o Zimmermann Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Fischlin Matthias (2002) 8.50

5 c Zimmermann Lukas (2001) 18.25
+ Bamert Urs (2002) 9.75
o Suter Bruno (2002) 8.50

5 d Lustenberger Florian (2002) 18.50
+ Kälin Michael (2002) 10.00
o Herger Marco (2002) 8.50

5 e Steiner Severin (2001) 19.75
+ Fischlin Matthias (2002) 10.00
+ Kälin Markus (2001) 9.75

5 f von Euw Lukas (2002) 19.75
+ Bürgi Michael (2002) 10.00
+ Strickler Fabio (2001) 9.75

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Walker Jan (2004) 18.25

o Imhof Levin (2004) 8.50
+ Aslan Fabrizio (2004) 9.75

 
1 b Kuriger Manuel (2004) 18.25

+ Waldis Sven (2004) 9.75
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50

 
1 c Kleger Aaron (2004) 18.25

+ Thüler Quirin (2004) 9.75
o Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 8.50

1 d Marty Kari (2003) 20.00
+ Blättler Ronnie (2004) 10.00
+ Herger Flavio (2003) 10.00

2 Fischlin Franco (2004) 17.25
o Ulrich Michael (2003) 8.50
- Eberli Sandro (2004) 8.75

2 b Blättler Ronnie (2004) 18.25
o Marty Kari (2003) 8.50
+ Scherer Marco (2003) 9.75

2 c Appert Silvan (2003) 18.25
+ Heinzer Lukas (2004) 9.75
o Bürgi Simon (2003) 8.50

3 Kauflin Andrin (2004) 17.50
- Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 8.75
o Krieg Fabian (2004) 8.75

4 a Imhof Micha (2003) 17.25
- Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 8.75
o Grab Florian (2003) 8.50

4 b Eberli Sandro (2004) 17.25
o Solenthaler David (2004) 8.50
- Fischlin Franco (2004) 8.75

4 c Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 17.25
- Kauflin Andrin (2004) 8.75
o Heinzer Remo (2003) 8.50

5 a Waldis Sven (2004) 17.00
o Kuriger Manuel (2004) 8.50
o Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 8.50

5 b Thüler Quirin (2004) 17.00
o Kleger Aaron (2004) 8.50
o Bisig Roman (2004) 8.50

5 c Scherer Marco (2003) 17.00
o Herger Flavio (2003) 8.50
o Blättler Ronnie (2004) 8.50

5 d Aslan Fabrizio (2004) 17.00
o Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 8.50
o Walker Jan (2004) 8.50

5 e Arnold Sandro (2004) 17.00
o Ulrich Elias (2004) 8.50
o Heinzer Lukas (2004) 8.50

5 f Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 18.25
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.50
+ Waldis Sven (2004) 9.75

5 g Bisig Roman (2004) 18.50
o Laimbacher Mario (2003) 8.50
+ Thüler Quirin (2004) 10.00

5 h Heinzer Lukas (2004) 18.50
o Appert Silvan (2003) 8.75
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 9.75

5 i Schnellmann Sandro (2004) 18.75
- Imhof Micha (2003) 8.75
+ Kleger Aaron (2004) 10.00

6 Herger Flavio (2003) 18.50
+ Scherer Marco (2003) 10.00
o Marty Kari (2003) 8.50

6 b Laimbacher Mario (2003) 18.75
+ Bisig Roman (2004) 10.00
o Schuler Samuel (2003) 8.75

6 c Heinzer Remo (2003) 18.75
o Bürgi Simon (2003) 8.75
+ Aschwanden Thomas (2003) 10.00

7 a Krieg Fabian (2004) 18.50
- Grab Florian (2003) 8.75
+ Kauflin Andrin (2004) 9.75
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7 b Grab Florian (2003) 18.50
- Krieg Fabian (2004) 8.75
+ Imhof Micha (2003) 9.75

7 c Imhof Levin (2004) 19.50
+ Walker Jan (2004) 9.75
+ Solenthaler David (2004) 9.75

7 d Ulrich Michael (2003) 19.50
+ Fischlin Franco (2004) 9.75
+ Kuriger Manuel (2004) 9.75

8 a Ulrich Elias (2004) 18.50
+ Arnold Sandro (2004) 10.00
o Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 8.50

8 b Solenthaler David (2004) 18.50
+ Eberli Sandro (2004) 10.00
o Imhof Levin (2004) 8.50

8 c Bürgi Simon (2003) 19.75
+ Heinzer Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Appert Silvan (2003) 10.00

8 d Laimbacher Cyrill (2004) 19.75
+ Aslan Fabrizio (2004) 10.00
+ Ulrich Elias (2004) 9.75

8 e Schuler Samuel (2003) 19.75
+ Zimmermann Silvan (2003) 10.00
+ Laimbacher Mario (2003) 9.75

Jahrgang 2005-2008
1 Pfyl Reto (2006) 17.00

o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50
o Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50

 
1 b Zahner Beat (2005) 19.50

+ Reichmuth Marco (2005) 9.75
+ Ulrich Ronny (2006) 9.75

 
2 Lustenberger Julian (2007) 17.00

o Odermatt Jonas (2007) 8.50
o von Rickenbach René (2006) 8.50

2 b Herger Lars (2005) 19.75
+ Suter Thomas (2007) 9.75
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 10.00

3 Eberli Jonas (2005) 17.25
o Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 8.75
o Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.50

4 Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 17.00
o Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Sidler Samuel (2007) 8.50

4 b Laimbacher Severin (2006) 19.75
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 10.00
+ Odermatt Jonas (2007) 9.75

4 c Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 19.75
+ Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 9.75
+ Schelbert Aaron (2007) 10.00

5 a Grab Stephan (2007) 17.25
o Suter Thomas (2007) 8.50
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.75

5 b Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 17.25
o Betschart Tino (2005) 8.75
o Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.50

5 c Betschart Tino (2005) 19.50
+ Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 9.75
+ Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 9.75

6 von Rickenbach René (2006) 19.00
- Marty Remo (2005) 9.00
+ Lustenberger Julian (2007) 10.00

7 Schiess Kuno (2008) 17.25
- Schelbert Mike (2006) 8.75
o Reichmuth Marco (2005) 8.50

7 b Nideröst Remo (2005) 18.75
- Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 8.75
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 10.00

8 Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 18.25
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50
+ Schelbert Mike (2006) 9.75

8 b Heinzer Benno (2006) 20.00
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00
+ Walker Mike (2005) 10.00

9 a Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 18.50
o Ulrich Ronny (2006) 8.50
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00

9 b Hess Ramon (2006) 18.50
o Walker Mike (2005) 8.50
+ Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00

9 c Odermatt Jonas (2007) 18.50
+ Lustenberger Julian (2007) 10.00
o Laimbacher Severin (2006) 8.50

9 d Reichmuth Marco (2005) 18.50
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50
+ Schiess Kuno (2008) 10.00

9 e Sidler Samuel (2007) 18.50
o Heinzer Maurus (2007) 8.75
+ Betschart Fabian 3 (2007) 9.75

10 Schelbert Aaron (2007) 18.25
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 9.75
o Pfrunder Adrian (2006) 8.50

10 b Marty Remo (2005) 18.75
- von Rickenbach René (2006) 9.00
+ Heinzer Maurus (2007) 9.75

11 Kryenbühl Mauro (2005) 18.25
+ Eberli Jonas (2005) 9.75
o Betschart Tino (2005) 8.50

11 b Suter Thomas (2007) 18.50
+ Grab Stephan (2007) 10.00
o Herger Lars (2005) 8.50

11 c Ulrich Ronny (2006) 18.50
+ Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 10.00
o Zahner Beat (2005) 8.50

12 Heinzer Maurus (2007) 18.25
+ Sidler Samuel (2007) 9.75
o Marty Remo (2005) 8.50

12 b Walker Mike (2005) 18.50
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 10.00
o Heinzer Benno (2006) 8.50

12 c Imgrüth Fabian (2005) 18.75
- Nideröst Remo (2005) 8.75
+ Laimbacher Gabriel (2006) 10.00

13 Schelbert Mike (2006) 17.25
- Schiess Kuno (2008) 8.75
o Stadelmann Lukas (2006) 8.50

14 Arnold Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Schelbert Aaron (2007) 8.50
o Betschart Fabian 2 (2006) 8.50


